4/24/2025 - 5:13:12 PM PROVISIONAL

XVIT RAID DE SANTPEDOR
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Nombre
Aina
Casas Gombau
José
Das Dores Dos
Queralt
Aguirregaviria
Aina
Montoliu Miralpeix
Claudia
Val Lecha
Nil
Vilaregut Casas
Marti
Garolera Salvans
Airun
Vizcaino Raurell
Josep
Vila Parcerisa
Nuria
Vilardaga
Anna
Raventds Collell
Ainhoa
Garcia Macarro
Daniel
Guzman Morales
Agustina
Canepa
Idoia
Robert Sanmarti
Ramén Albert
Soldevila
Rut
Badia Marfa
Nuria
Serrabassa Fabré
Alena
Drokina
Laia
Bellalta
Abril
Hernandez Lobera
Jordi
Busoms Armadans
Pedro Antonio
Suarez Saavedra
Jordi
Miguel Puig
Cristina
Lépez Estrada
Amalia
Plana Vila
Raul
Rogina Del Pozo
Alina
Caballero Marti

Anna
Soler Vila
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CET-P

Licen.

«CT35224
CT43352»

<«CT24003
CT44607»

<«CT50745
CT40253»

<«CT39413
CT45022»

<«CT57871
CT44313»

<«CT37439
CT44503»

«CT44252
CT41979»

«CT44130
CT44926»

«CT49091
CT44112»

<«CT56496
CT44113»

<«CT35694
CT43976»

<«CT42335
CT43978»

«CT27937
CT44552»

<«CT53321
CT44551»

<«CT26371
CT40297»

<«CT11447
CT44163»

<«CT26706
CT44907»

«CT11714
CT44905»

«CT57671
CT43501»

<«CT53094
CT43967»

<«CT45416
CT44310»

<«CT25207
CT44102»

<«CT40633
CT44219»

<«CT38977
CT43149»

<«CT52760
CT44167»

<«CT59564
CT44417»

<«CT59619
CT44909»

<«CT44570
CT39378»

<«CT21837
CT43532»

- 08:00 -
INSCRITOS

Caballo
TRA TRUFA
BORDET
SIGLO DIRE STREET

INQUISIDORITA

JM MABATSOUKO (EX.SW
MABATSOUKO)

ROIG PEU
BATUC
ER BUCEMONEY
JM LIMITE
JM LEXUS
SW LADY KADOR
JM LEVOGIRA
NICHAB AL MELS 14 19
GREY MOON
SOLEI FCR
MUSU MALRUBI
SW MANTEQUILLA
SW MIDELTOU
SW LAST AGE
SW LEA TOU

SW LIDRATICA

JM MULIFIC AA (EX.SW
MULIFIC AA)

SW LHIDJLEON
JM KAMILEON
SW LAIATOU
SW MULMILIN
SW MABETIENCIA
SOHAZ-P

AL RAM

84KM

39 Total - RAID.COM.ES

Microchip Tr.

724017000002
758

100100007240
90000046217

100100007241
10000339987

100100007240
19010060279

100100007240
90000049378

100100007240
90000048837

100100007240
90000012511

858000000012
62

100100007240
90000049220

100100007240
90000049238

100100007240
90000021571

100100007240
90000049324

933000220014
179

933000220015
100100007240
90000012447

100100007240
90000048873

100100007240
90000049294

100100007240
90000049306

724090000049
261

724090000021
573

100100007240
90000049237

724090000021
570

724090000049
255

100100007240
90000041183

724090000049
248

100100007240
90000049305

100100007240
90000021463

100100007240
90000012254

100100007240
900000072259

Salida
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4/24/2025 - 5:13:12 PM PROVISIONAL 39 Total - RAID.COM.ES

XVIT RAID DE SANTPEDOR

CET-P - 08:00 - 84KM
INSCRITOS
Dorsal Nombre Licen. Caballo Microchip Tr. Salida
32 Fraggggig: La Sgggﬁgf MAVER NAPOLEON 20002000705 8:00:00
33 SellareosnaTejedor éggggg} MAVER USHMIRA 50000012643 8:00:00
34 Dgiiiti;z:l:éz égggggf DAC SOREX 19000010000002017720480 8:00:00
35 Coromiﬁie§ordana Egﬁgggf CLEANED UP 19 933004092520014 8:00:00
36 CriviMlalreié;\]ogue Egﬁ;igf JUNE DE CANDESIR 250253845600214 8:00:00
317 CullgiingZrtes 5%2232%2 JR LEGACY AA gﬁﬁ%ﬁﬁﬁﬁ? 8:00:00
38 Blasciagénitez 5%3223%3 ZALYELLA WOUNDER 12 19 933007022520014 8:00:00
39 TaﬁGauil\iLolneéro c<TC4T22174948> DAP FACU 19000010000003017324430 8:00:00
40 SerrabalzosgaerBatalla égggg}f ILICE ARMOUR AA 250259865200214 8:00:00
41 ibanete mitarch $Ta3667s JM LANDRIVER 050000049151 8:00:00
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